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632119 

aE JHTØrH rT ST a This is to certify that ANINDYA SUNDAR MANDAL 
-G64195 Roll No, 6159589 
HdI I TH Mother's Name ANTARA MANDAL 

^I AH Father's / Guardian's Name ATANU KUMAR MANDAL 
GH fat Date of Birth 06/07/2003 6TH JULY TWO THOUSAND THREE 

SUB. 
CODE 

101 

faae School 09915-VIVEKANAND MISSION HIGH SCHOOL MIDNAPUR WB 

005 

041 

â âuftrs 3raAui ÎHEAIR E has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

086 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

EafrcA faer qtT, 2019 
ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2019 

087 

ENGLISH COMM. 

BENGALI 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

faet Delhl 

faa 
SUBJECT 

ufari 61 sr :Abbreviations 
AB:ufRa Absent 

IA: Internal Assessment 
HL./PR. rafire/Practical 

featas Dated : 06/05/2019 

THEORY 

073 

073 

068 

063 

069 

ATHT# MARKS OBTAINED 

IAI 
A. PR. 

019 

020 

020 

020 

020 

Regn.No. B119/09915/0046 

t (i ) 
TOTALTOTAL (TN WORDS) 

092 

093 

088 

083 

089 

NINETY TWO 

NINETY THREE 

EIGHTY EIGHT 

EIGHTY THREE 

EIGHTY NINE 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A2 

B1 

A2 

A2 

B1 

vfH Result PASSoonioh 

Controller of Examinations 

CoScholastic achievements :Grading for Co-Scholastic and Dlscipline area is belng issuad by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 
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