



केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE
माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2019
ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2019



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that **ANINDYA SUNDAR MANDAL**
 अनुक्रमांक Roll No. **6159589**

माता का नाम Mother's Name **ANTARA MANDAL**

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name **ATANU KUMAR MANDAL**

जन्म तिथि Date of Birth **06/07/2003 6TH JULY TWO THOUSAND THREE**

विद्यालय School **09915-VIVEKANAND MISSION HIGH SCHOOL MIDNAPUR W B**

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	
101	ENGLISH COMM.	073	019	092	NINETY TWO	A2
005	BENGALI	073	020	093	NINETY THREE	B1
041	MATHEMATICS	068	020	088	EIGHTY EIGHT	A2
086	SCIENCE	063	020	083	EIGHTY THREE	A2
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	069	020	089	EIGHTY NINE	B1

संक्षिप्तों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

परिणाम Result **PASS**

आं.मू. : आंतरिक मूल्यांकन

I A : Internal Assessment

प्रा. / PR. : प्रायोगिक / Practical

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated : **06/05/2019**

परीक्षा नियंत्रक
Controller of Examinations